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Sailwave results for REGATA DE OPTIMIST VETERANOS - FEVERS at Veleiros do Sul, Porto Alegre, RS 2018

REGATA DE OPTIMIST VETERANOS - FEVERS
Veleiros do Sul, Porto Alegre, RS

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Miguel Machado

Lorenzo Balestrin

Erick Carpes

Gustavo Glimm

Manoela Pereira da Cunha
Alexandre Becker
Leonardo Jodo Caminha
Luiza Moré

Antonio Porto Claudino
Maria Eduarda P. Claudino
Pedro Henrique

Bernardo Totti

Clara Meyer Cardoso
Pedro da Silva

Felipe Mallmann Fraquelli
Martin Delgado

Giovana Ramos

Lucas Zorzi

Alexandre Paludo Zeve
Pedro Henrique Batista
Jodo Almeida

Lucas Geyer

Davi Moreira

Teresa Severo

Giovanna R. B. Balbao
Antonio Totti

Carlos Eduardo S. Griebeler
Lucas Flores

Milena Holler

Sofia Amine

Henrique Becker

Numeral

4029
4074
3480
4013
8
4004
4012
4058
562
3945
3884
4001
3568
3479
3328
4018
3620
3478
4180
4106
4070
3591
4016
4069
4016
4010
3890
4006
4186
3349
3486

Club

ICES/RUMO
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
ICES/RUMO
VDS
ICSC
CDhJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDhJ
CDJ
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
CDJ
VDS
VDS
VDS
VDS

Categoria Reg1

Infantil
Juvenil
Infantil
Infantil
Juvenil
Infantil
Infantil
Juvenil
Infantil

Juvenil

Juvenil
Infantil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Infantil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Infantil
Infantil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Juvenil
Infantil
Infantil
Infantil

Mirim

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.23.4
www.sailwave.com

04/08
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
12.0
19.0
9.0
13.0
10.0
6.0
14.0
5.0
20.0
16.0
15.0
11.0
21.0
8.0
28.0
24.0
18.0
17.0
23.0
27.0
26.0
29.0
22.0
25.0
30.0
31.0

Reg
04/08

2.0

4.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

10.0
6.0

14.0
8.0

12.0
17.0
9.0

13.0
11.0
15.0
7.0

23.0
16.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
26.0
28.0
24.0
25.0
19.0
27.0
29.0
21.0
30.0
31.0

R3 R4 Total
1.0 1.0 5.0
2.0 2.0 10.0
3.0 5.0 13.0
8.0 3.0 17.0
5.0 9.0 26.0
4.0 8.0 34.0
6.0 6.0 37.0
12.0 4.0 39.0
9.0 11.0 41.0
7.0 14.0 43.0
13.0 12.0 48.0
10.0 15.0 48.0
320UFD 7.0 57.0
16.0 13.0 60.0
11.0 18.0 60.0
32.0 UFD 10.0 64.0
14.0 17.0 65.0
17.0 21.0 75.0
18.0 28.0 76.0
15.0 16.0 79.0
20.0 19.0 81.0
19.0 25.0 88.0
23.0 22.0 90.0
21.0 23.0 91.0
22.0 20.0 94.0
26.0 26.0 97.0
24.0 24.0 104.0
27.0 27.0 105.0

32.0 DNC 32.0 DNC 110.0

25.0

32.0DNC 117.0

32.0UFD 29.0 123.0

Nett

5.0
10.0
13.0
17.0
26.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
48.0
48.0
57.0
60.0
60.0
64.0
65.0
75.0
76.0
79.0
81.0
88.0
90.0
91.0
94.0
97.0
104.0
105.0
110.0
117.0
123.0

04 e 05 de agosto de 2018
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